SMVector Connectivity
With optional plug-in communication modules,
the SMVector is easily integrated into any
one of today's most commonly used industrial
networks. Whether the application is to
automate a single machine or an entire facility,
the SMVector is fully equipped to make the
process a snap.

BottomEntrywith NEMA1 SteelConduitPlate
~.:!: ' '!; '
BottomEntrywith IP31FingerGuard
TEL 205-664-2001
120/240V -1121Input (3121Output)
Output Power Size
Current NEMA1 NEMA4X NEMA12
IN[A} Hp kW IP31 IP65 IP54
1.7 0.33 0.25 G1
2.4 0.5 0.37 G1 R1
4.2 1 0.75 G1 R1
Model Power Size
Number NEMA1 NEMA4X NEMA12
J-jp kW 1P31 IP65 IP54
ESV251N02SX' (1) 1.7 0.33 0.25 G1
ESV371N02YX* 2.4 0.5 0.37 G1 R1
ESV751N02YX* 4.2 1 0.75 G1 R1
ESV112N02YX* 6.0 1.5 1.1 G2 R2
ESV152N02YX* 7.0 2 1.5 G2 R2
ESV222N02YX* 9.6 3 2.2 G2 R3
H
in. mm
G1 7.50 191
G2 7.50 191